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Corporate Prayer & Fasting

Meeting

Week of January 16 -22, 2022

Time
8:00 pm — 9:00 pm

8:00 pm —9:00 pm

5:00 am (Men only)

11:00 am - 1:00 pm & 9:00 pm — 10:00 pm

8:00 pm - 9:30 pm
8:00 pm - 9:00 pm
8:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Week of January 23 -29, 2022

Time
8:00 pm — 9:00 pm

5:00 am (Men only)

11:00 am - 1:00 pm & 9:00 pm — 10:00 pm

8:00 pm - 9:30 pm
8:00 pm - 9:00 pm
8:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Meeting Method
Personal Prayer Session

Corporate Tele-Prayer Session

Corporate Tele-Prayer Session
Corporate Tele-Prayer Session
Corporate Tele- Prayer Session
Zoom Video Prayer

Corporate Tele-Prayer Session

Meeting Method
Corporate Tele-Prayer Session

Corporate Tele-Prayer Session
Corporate Tele-Prayer Session

Corporate Tele- Prayer Session
Zoom Video Prayer

Corporate Tele-Prayer Session

Week of January 30, 2022 — February 5, 2022

Time
8:00 pm — 9:00 pm

5:00 am (Men only)

11:00 am - 1:00 pm & 9:00 pm — 10:00 pm

8:00 pm - 9:30 pm
8:00 pm - 9:00 pm
8:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Corporate Daily Tele-Praver

Synchronize prayer:
Suggested Fasting Times:

Meeting Method
Corporate Tele-Prayer Session

Corporate Tele-Prayer Session
Corporate Tele-Prayer Session
Corporate Tele- Prayer Session
Zoom Video Prayer

Corporate Tele-Prayer Session

6:33 AM & 6:33 PM
6:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Corporate Tele-Prayer Conference Line

Dial -1 (646) 558-6338

Zoom Video Conference

Access Code: 2249667

https://zoom.us/j/3645436697 ?pwd=Q1VzL 3ZOMGpxRitidEZUubmR1REU27z09

Meeting ID: 364 543 6697

Password: 5102
Dial: (646) 518 - 9805 US Toll-free (same meeting ID and Password)




Corporate Praver & Fasting Schedule

Schedule for Week of 1/16/2022 — RETURN: TAKE OFF THE FIG LEAVES

Date EY Theme Leader
01/16/2022 Sunday 1 lan Lutchman
8:00 am Correct Perspective Norbert Allen
11:00 am
01/17/2022 Monday 2 | Earnestly Seek Personal Prayer TIME
01/18/2022 Tuesday 3 | Help My Unbelief Vangee Dyer
01/19/2022 Wednesday 4 Hugh Wright
5:.00 am Skin in the Game lona Watson
11:00 am g
9:00 pm Mytsie Wilks
01/20/2022 Thursday 5 | Burn Your Plow Rev. Carla Samuels
01/21/2022 Friday 6 | New Heart Kerry Crawford
01/22/2022 Saturday 7 | Need for Clearance lan Lutchman
Schedule for Week of 1/23/2022 — RECEIVE: GO DEEPER
Date Day Theme Leader
01/23/2022 Sunday 8 YOUTHS
8:00 am Thorns YOUTHS
11:00 am
01/24/2022 Monday 9 | My Priority Patricia Jacob-Reyes
01/25/2022 Tuesday 10 | Fuller Experience Allan Selman
01/26/2022 Wednesday 11 | Rest - Your Power Station
5:00 am David Porter
11:00 am Rev. Eva Diah
9:00 pm Remena O'Meally Ferguson
01/27/2022 Thursday 12 | What Time Is It? Eulalee Wright
01/28/2022 Friday 13 | It's Your Move Maxine Campbell
01/29/2022 Saturday 14 | Best Path Forward - Private Prayer Andrea Clayton

Schedule for Week of 1/30/2022 — RESTORE: BE IN THE ROOM WHERE THINGS

HAPPEN
Date Day Theme Leader

01/30/2022 Sunday 15 | To Live A Life Worthy of the Lord

8:00 am Dalton Patterson

11:00 am Norbert Allen
01/31/2022 Monday 16 | Sharp Blunt End of the Axe Barbara & Wayne Newman
02/01/2022 Tuesday 17 | Slay the Giant Norbert & Angela Allen
02/02/2022 Wednesday 18

5:00 am God's Unlikely Choice Neville Campbell

11:00 am Milton Thompson

9:00 pm Geneva Samuels
02/03/2022 Thursday 19 | Be Wise & Innocent Norman & Andrea Clayton
02/04/2022 Friday 20 | God's Gift of Limits YOUTHS
02/05/2022 Saturday 21 | Delight in the Fear of the Lord Calvin & Patricia Jacobs-Reyes
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